Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

omniPETTE Starter Pack with 2 – 1000 µl pipettes and stand
SKU: CVSTARTERPACK
 Includes CV2, CV20, CV200, CV1000 and CV-4POS Stand
 Easy operation for right- and left-handed users
 Low pipetting forces
 Highly durable shaft
 UV resistant
 Autoclaveable
 Three year warranty
Mini Fixed Volume Pipette
 SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Vol. (µl)
Accuracy CV
±% ±%
MFVP-5 5 2.5 1.5
MFVP-10 10 1.2 0.8
MFVP-20 20 1.0 0.5
MFVP-50 50 1.0 0.4
MFVP-100 100 0.8 0.3
MFVP-200 200 0.8 0.3
EZEEpette
SKU: EZEEPETTE
 Adjust Volume Easily with Plunger
 Autoclaveable